
3° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

MAN 29.61

Serie 1
1 3 COSTA Giorgia 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 29.36
2 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 30.17
3 5 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 30.27
4 2 VELLUCCI Sara 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.34
5 6 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 30.89
6 7 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.23
7 8 DAFFARA Allegra 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 31.52
8 1 COSSALI Francesca 2000 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 32.97

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:11

Serie 2
1 7 PICCINNO Luna 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.24
2 4 DELLEA Giada 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 31.79
3 5 BIANCO Eleonora 2000 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 32.13
4 1 CANEPARI Ines 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.04
5 8 COPPES Alice 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 33.06
6 3 PAGLIARIN Federica 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.63
7 2 LIPARI Shanty 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 33.66
8 6 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.77

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:10

Serie 3
1 4 FARINA Alice 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.82
2 7 CARBONERI Rebecca 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 31.87
3 6 SCHIAPPARELLI Elisa 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.46
4 2 PESCE Elisa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.47
5 5 BRACALI Maria Chiara 2000 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 33.67
6 3 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.24
7 8 GRILLO Martina 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.35
8 1 VENCATO Asia 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 36.14

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:09

Serie 4
1 1 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 33.99
2 3 BRUNELLI Alice 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.43
3 4 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 34.76
4 5 RINALDI Chiara 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.85
5 6 CAPRIOGLIO Marta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.08
6 7 BERTIPAGLIA Alice 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.48
7 2 BOVALINA Giorgia 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 35.70
8 8 GANDINI Ines 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.30

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:08

Serie 5
1 5 CHIUMINATTO Margherita 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.71
2 1 VALDANNINI Natasha 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.92
3 6 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 35.00
4 7 BISIO Eleonora 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 36.34
5 8 LOMBARDO Alessia 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 36.60
6 3 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.69
7 2 RUTICA Vittoria 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 36.80
8 4 SALVAGGIO Valentina 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 36.94

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:07
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 2 QUADRO Melissa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.29
2 5 LAGANA' Maria Grazia 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.04
3 3 TARDIVO Anna 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.10
4 7 QUAGLIA Matilde 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 36.07
5 4 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 36.84
6 6 MANDRILE Lucia 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 36.96
7 8 RONDA Greta 2000 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 37.56
8 1 CIRRI Teresa 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 37.61

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:06

Serie 7
1 4 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 36.83
2 2 PERONA Cinzia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 36.85
3 5 BATTISTA Giulia 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.80
4 1 MUGHERINO Giulia 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 38.42
5 6 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.44
6 8 BARBERO Alessia 2001 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 38.59
7 7 FERRERO Anna Paola 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.08
8 3 BONIFACE Martina 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 39.15

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:05

Serie 8
1 6 VILLATA Eugenia 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.35
2 5 PAGELLA Rebecca 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.93
3 1 MAZZOCCHI Maria Giulia 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 38.00
4 8 MARUCA Mariaconcetta 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.84
5 2 ZANOLINI Virginia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 38.94
6 4 BONALDO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 39.46
7 7 PASCU ANDRARA Theodora 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 40.50
8 3 RABBIA Anna 2001 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 40.74

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:04

Serie 9
1 5 MARRO Beatrice 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 38.67
2 4 CERVO Noemi 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.00
3 3 ZALLIO Matilda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.73
4 6 AGOSTINI Francesca 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 41.41
5 2 CHIAPPINO Matilda 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 42.59
6 7 CERVO Denise 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 43.43
7 1 FRANCO Eugenia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 49.25

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:02

Serie 10
1 4 BENZA Serena 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 37.11
2 5 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.43
3 3 D'INDIA Sabrina 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.99
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3° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 29.61

1 COSTA Giorgia 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 29.36
2 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 30.17
3 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 30.27
4 VELLUCCI Sara 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.34
5 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 30.89
6 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.23
7 PICCINNO Luna 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.24
8 DAFFARA Allegra 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 31.52
9 DELLEA Giada 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 31.79

10 FARINA Alice 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.82
11 CARBONERI Rebecca 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 31.87
12 BIANCO Eleonora 2000 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 32.13
13 COSSALI Francesca 2000 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 32.97
14 CANEPARI Ines 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.04
15 COPPES Alice 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 33.06
16 SCHIAPPARELLI Elisa 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.46
17 PESCE Elisa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.47
18 PAGLIARIN Federica 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.63
19 LIPARI Shanty 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 33.66
20 BRACALI Maria Chiara 2000 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 33.67
21 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 33.99
22 QUADRO Melissa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.29
23 BRUNELLI Alice 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.43
24 CHIUMINATTO Margherita 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.71
25 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 34.76
26 RINALDI Chiara 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.85
27 VALDANNINI Natasha 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.92
28 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 35.00
29 LAGANA' Maria Grazia 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.04
30 CAPRIOGLIO Marta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.08
31 TARDIVO Anna 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.10
32 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.24
33 GRILLO Martina 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.35
34 BERTIPAGLIA Alice 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.48
35 BOVALINA Giorgia 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 35.70
36 QUAGLIA Matilde 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 36.07
37 VENCATO Asia 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 36.14
38 BISIO Eleonora 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 36.34
39 LOMBARDO Alessia 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 36.60
40 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.69
41 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.77
42 RUTICA Vittoria 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 36.80
43 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 36.83
44 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 36.84
45 PERONA Cinzia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 36.85
46 SALVAGGIO Valentina 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 36.94
47 MANDRILE Lucia 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 36.96
48 BENZA Serena 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 37.11
49 VILLATA Eugenia 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.35
50 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.43
51 RONDA Greta 2000 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 37.56
52 CIRRI Teresa 2000 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 37.61
53 BATTISTA Giulia 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.80
54 PAGELLA Rebecca 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.93
55 D'INDIA Sabrina 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.99
56 MAZZOCCHI Maria Giulia 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 38.00
57 GANDINI Ines 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.30
58 MUGHERINO Giulia 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 38.42
59 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.44
60 BARBERO Alessia 2001 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 38.59
61 MARRO Beatrice 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 38.67
62 MARUCA Mariaconcetta 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.84
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63 ZANOLINI Virginia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 38.94
64 FERRERO Anna Paola 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.08
65 BONIFACE Martina 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 39.15
66 BONALDO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 39.46
67 CERVO Noemi 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.00
68 PASCU ANDRARA Theodora 2001 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 40.50
69 ZALLIO Matilda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.73
70 RABBIA Anna 2001 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 40.74
71 AGOSTINI Francesca 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 41.41
72 CHIAPPINO Matilda 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 42.59
73 CERVO Denise 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 43.43
74 FRANCO Eugenia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 49.25

    Pubblicata: 11/03/2012 ore 11:15
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